
HYATT REGENCY HUA HIN
91 Hua Hin - Khao Takiap Road
Hua Hin, Prachuap Khiri Khan 77110
Thailand

T: +66 3252 1234
F: +66 3252 1233
E: huahin.regency@hyatt.com
hyattregencyhuahin.com

 

Lobby Level

Room Name ClassroomReception U-ShapeBoardroomTheater

CAPACITIES CHART

BALLROOM

 Pre-function

REGENCY

 Regency I

 Regency II

 Regency III

BOARD ROOM

DRAWING ROOM

Outdoor Area

THE WAVE

POOL LAWN

Room Dimensions
L x W x H

78.1' x 55.1' x 14.7'

23.8m x 16.8m x 4.5m

78.1' x 21.3' x 8.8'

23.8m x 6.5m x 2.7m

86' x 24.6' x 8.8'

26.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m

30.2' x 24.6' x 8.8'

9.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m

29.5'x 24.6' x 8.8'

9m x 7.5m x 2.7m

26.2' x 24.6' x 8.8'

8m x 7.5m x 2.7m

41.3' x 26.2' x 8.8'

12.6m x 8m x 2.7m

23.6'x 24.3' x 8.8'

7.2m x 7.4m x 2.7m

Room Size
Sq. Ft. / Sq. M.

4303

400

1667

155

2116

197

743

69

727

68

645

60

1083

101

573

53

270

—

120

40

40

40

—

12

300

200 

400

150

150

50

50

30

—

15

500

300

400

—

160

60

60

40

—

25

220

—

100

40

40

30

—

12

65

—

50

15

15

15

21

8

90

—

60

20

20

15

—

6

Banquet

THEMED EVENTS

• The Many Wonders of Thailand 
 This event creates a traditional Thai village atmosphere representing the diverse cultures of Thailand's four regions, complemented by traditional 

music and dance performances throughout the evening.

• Thai Fisherman's Celebration
 Featuring a torch-lit beach party beneath a tropical night sky amid the aroma  of char-grilled meats and seafood, this event is set up on the lawn area 

next to  the beach, and decorated with torches, lanterns and other props to portray a  lively market atmosphere near the fishermen's boats.

• Loy Krathong Festival
 Loy Krathong is a spectacular, picturesque festival observed throughout the country.  The hotel's lawn area is decorated with torches, lanterns and 

floating candles to create spectacular illuminations.

• Temple Fair
 Set on the lawn overlooking the Gulf of Thailand, this event demonstrates a mini local fair that is usually organised at the temple grounds for celebra-

tions, offering a variety of food stalls and game kiosks, amidst an amusement park atmosphere.

• Floating Market
 A famed tourist attraction, the floating market is portrayed in the hotel’s lagoon with boats offering variety of food to enhance the experience of the 

local lifestyle in past days.  The food stations are available in Talay Thai Restaurant as well as on the boats.

NB - dimensions show widest / longest sections of rooms




