HYATT REGENCY HUA HIN 91 Hua Hin - Khao Takiap Road Hua Hin, Prachuap Khiri Khan 7711C Thailand

T: +66 3252 1234 F: +66 3252 1233 E: huahin.regency@hyatt.com hyattregencyhuahin.com



## CAPACITIES CHART













			<b></b> .			••	•	•
Room Name	Room Dimensions L x W x H	Room Size Sq. Ft. / Sq. M.	Banquet	Reception	Theater	Classroom	Boardroom	U-Shape
Lobby Level								
BALLROOM	78.1' x 55.1' x 14.7' 23.8m x 16.8m x 4.5m	4303 400	270	400	400	220	65	90
Pre-function	78.1' x 21.3' x 8.8' 23.8m x 6.5m x 2.7m	1667 155	_	150	_	_	_	_
REGENCY	86' x 24.6' x 8.8' 26.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m	2116 197	120	150	160	100	50	60
Regency I	30.2' x 24.6' x 8.8' 9.2m x 7.5m x 2.7m	743 69	40	50	60	40	15	20
Regency II	29.5'x 24.6' x 8.8' 9m x 7.5m x 2.7m	727 68	40	50	60	40	15	20
Regency III	26.2' x 24.6' x 8.8' 8m x 7.5m x 2.7m	645 60	40	30	40	30	15	15
BOARD ROOM	41.3' x 26.2' x 8.8' 12.6m x 8m x 2.7m	1083 101	_	_	_	_	21	_
DRAWING ROOM	23.6'x 24.3' x 8.8' 7.2m x 7.4m x 2.7m	573 53	12	15	25	12	8	6
Outdoor Area								
THE WAVE			300	500				
POOL LAWN			200	300				

NB - dimensions show widest / longest sections of rooms

# THEMED EVENTS

## • The Many Wonders of Thailand

This event creates a traditional Thai village atmosphere representing the diverse cultures of Thailand's four regions, complemented by traditional music and dance performances throughout the evening.

## • Thai Fisherman's Celebration

Featuring a torch-lit beach party beneath a tropical night sky amid the aroma of char-grilled meats and seafood, this event is set up on the lawn area next to the beach, and decorated with torches, lanterns and other props to portray a lively market atmosphere near the fishermen's boats.

## Lov Krathong Festiva

Loy Krathong is a spectacular, picturesque festival observed throughout the country. The hotel's lawn area is decorated with torches, lanterns and floating candles to create spectacular illuminations.

## Temple Fair

Set on the lawn overlooking the Gulf of Thailand, this event demonstrates a mini local fair that is usually organised at the temple grounds for celebrations, offering a variety of food stalls and game kiosks, amidst an amusement park atmosphere.

## Floating Market

A famed tourist attraction, the floating market is portrayed in the hotel's lagoon with boats offering variety of food to enhance the experience of the local lifestyle in past days. The food stations are available in Talay Thai Restaurant as well as on the boats.